NISSEN CUP 2022

Weltcup-Wettkampf / World Cup Competition

Rangliste / Results

1-2July 2022
Arosa, Switzerland
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#19699

#31323
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MORI Hikaru
PAGE Bryony
UYAMA Megu
KIRYU Risa
METHOT Sophiane
DAVIDSON  Madaline
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
MILETTE Sarah
WATTS Abbie
STEVENS Jessica
AMANO Maia
LABROUSSE  Lea
WEBSTER Cheyenne
Sarah
PICKERING  Jessica
SMITH Samantha
TAM Rachel
MAIOR Ingrid
FLORIAN Imogen
BRECHE Anais
AHSINGER  Nicole
GIAMPIERI  Giorgia
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STOEHR Gabriela
PENEVA Hristina
WARD Kira
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results
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FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Quialification
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S10 L
4 0
5 0
4 0
5 0
4 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
4 0
5 2
6 2
6 3
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
8 4
5 2
10 20
6 1
8 5
6 2
6 0
6 2
6 0
6 1
6 2
8 4
8 1
7 3
8 2
5 6
5 2
10 20
7 6
4 1
8 20
6 2
5

6 2
6 2
6

E

15.8
157

157
16.1

16.0
16.0

149
151

154
15.6

152
143

154
15.8

1.6
159

14.8
147

1.4
138

147
125

153
14.6

13.8
14.6

14.6
14.6

2.8
14.6

151
1.7

141
14.8

142
137

152

10.2
145

119
137

15.8
135

14.4
159

14.0
44

145
14.8

D

14.8
14.8

15.0
15.0

14.0
14.0

15.2
15.2

144
14.0

14.0
14.8

135
135

2.0
13.8

135
13.8

2.0
14.4

14.4
14.2

14.0
13.8

14.0
14.0

131
13.8

3.4
14.0

14.2
2.0

129
13.1

135
138

12.8

9.4
135

137
137

11.2
11.2

11.2
11.2

123
4.2

12.0
12.0

HD

9.30
9.70

9.50
8.80

9.10
9.60

9.40
9.40

9.60
9.00

9.50
9.50

9.10
9.50

0.80
9.00

9.00
9.30

1.00
9.60

9.70
9.50

9.30
8.80

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.60

1.70
9.50

9.10
1.00

9.50
9.40

9.20
9.00

9.40

6.40
9.30

9.20
9.60

9.20
8.90

9.10
9.40

9.40
2.60

9.30
9.20

ToF

15.930
16.035

15.975
15.665

15.775
15.560

15.175
15.205

15.100
14.990

15.330
14910

14.930
15.050

1.675
15.090

15.485
15.660

1.700
15.645

14.560
14.265

14.620
14.935

15.170
15.150

14.795
14.855

3.040
14.605

14.290
1.615

15.365
15.310

15.220
15.210

14.540

10.490
14.795

15.305
14.990

15.570
15.550

14.475
15.040

15.315
4.820

14.740
14.815

V4 ﬁ?/z/é/

Total

55.830
56.235

56.175
55.565

54.875
55.160

54.675
54.905

-0.2

54.300
-0.2
N

53.390

54.030
53.510

52.930
53.850

6.075
53.790

52.785
53.460

6.100
53.445

53.360
50.465

53.220
52.135

52.470
52.950

51.895
52.855

10.940
52.705

52.690
6.315

51.865
52.610

52.120
51.710

51.940
0

36.490
-0.2
N

51.895

50.105
-0.2
N

51.790

51.770
49.150

49.175
51.540

51.015
16.020

50.540
50.815

Score

56.235

56.175

55.160

54.905

54.300

54.030

53.850

53.790

53.460

53.445

53.360

53.220

52.950

52.855

52.705

52.690

52.610

52.120

51.940

51.895

51.790

51.770

51.540

51.015

50.815
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#24955

#36228
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CARVALHO
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MURGO
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PRIEUR
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NUNES
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Sofia
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Darja
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Leonie

Marine
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Sofia

Lavinia
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ITA
Sul

GER

FRA

BUL
POR

ITA

Sul

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results
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S10 L
6 4
6 0
6 0
2
6
6 0
4 2
8 3
7 2
6 2
5 4
502
6 4
4 0
6 1
6 2
6 2
8 20
7 2
6 0
6 0

E

14.6
153

14.8
6.1

131
14.0

149
44

154
139

1.4
133

144
1.4

137
131

6.0
139

143
149

14.0
141

149
1.4

134
147

14.2
143

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 12:34:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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OCHSNER

SPORT

SIS _Arosa  graubndenSport

D

12.5
11.8

11.3
4.6

11.6
12.7

11.2
4.0

11.0
9.8

1.7
12.4

10.7
2.0

127
12.7

5.8
123

11.5
10.9

10.8
114

10.3
1.7

105
9.6

11.2
10.5

HD

8.90
9.10

9.40
3.80

8.60
8.90

9.10
2.80

9.00
8.00

1.00
9.00

9.40
1.00

9.20
9.10

3.50
8.50

8.50
9.00

9.80
9.50

9.30
0.90

9.00
8.90

9.00
9.40

ToF

14.440
14.500

15.180
6.325

14.250
14.815

15.130
4.760

14.660
13.380

1.685
15.145

15.165
1.650

14.020
13.900

6.550
14.845

14.740
14.680

14.520
14.435

14.825
1.585

15.590
15.360

13.715
14.340

V4 Sy?/z/é/

Total

50.440
50.700

50.680
20.825

47550
50.415

50.330
15.960

50.060
45.080

5.785
49.845

49.665
6.050

49.620
48.800

21.850
49.545

49.040
49.480

49.120
49.435

49.325
5.585

48.490
48.560

48.115
48.540

Score

50.700

50.680

50.415

50.330

50.060

49.845

49.665

49.620

49.545

49.480

49435

49.325

48.560

48.540
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7/1/22, 3:36 PM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. G3  #36811 NISHIOKA  Ryusei ® 2003 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 165 171 960 17240 60.440 60.440
JPN 0

2. G2 #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan 1997 4 2 2 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 1 158 181 930 17045 60.245 60.245
NZL 2 18 22 100 1875 6875

3. G4 #18060 MORANTE  Allan BN 1994 2 7 31 40 1.80 3760 12.660 59.740
FRA 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 1 161 171 910 17440 59.740

4. 01 #31000 UNNO Hiroto ® 2000 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 156 173 940 17430 59.730 59.730
JPN 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 0 157 173 920 17425 59.625

5. Gl #11902 SAKAI Ryosuke ® 1997 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 1 152 167 9.00 16775 57675 59.700
JPN 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 0 163 171 940 16900 59.700

6. Q2 #29267 CHARTIER  lJeremy I+l 2001 3 4 33 38 1.80 3.575 12475 59.515
CAN 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 0 168 162 930 17215 59.515

7. Q3 #7045 ABREU Diogo 1993 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 2 4 6 0 158 159 9.00 17320 58.020 59.420
POR 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 156 169 950 17420 59.420

8. Q4 #7176 DEMIRO-O- Morgan BN 1995 5 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 0 160 167 940 16660 58760 58.885
DOMIRO FRA 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 158 171 920 16785 58.885

9. Q5 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil BN 1998 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 160 164 910 17320 58.820 58.820
KAZ 0

10. Q6 #24996 RIOU Florestan MW 2001 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 3 154 171 920 16945 58.645 58.645
FRA 0

11. Q7  #21564 KIAER Benjamin  mmm 1998 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 7 2 151 168 9.30 17190 58390 58.390
DEN 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 0 147 157 920 16490 56.090

12. 08 #25105 TAVARES Ruben 2000 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 162 160 920 16935 58335 58.335
POR 0

13. Q9 #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™™ 1995 2 2 2 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 0 158 162 940 16.820 58220 58.220
GER 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 152 172 920 16435 58035

14. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre BN 1998 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 1 154 167 950 16.570 58.170 58.170
FRA 6 5 4 6 59 81 340 6940 24.340

15. Q10 #24543 ROWLEY Isaac BE=E 1999 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 0 150 171 930 16575 57975 57.975
USA 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 150 171 9.00 16.705 57.805

16. Q11 #9308  MIHALEV Mariyan B 1999 2 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 1 160 152 9.00 16.300 56.500 57.840
BUL 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 4 3 6 0 165 156 920 16540 57.840

17. Q012 #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™™ 2000 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 2 153 162 890 17325 57725 57725
GER 2 4 4 38 62 67 350 7170 23570

18. R1 #7085 RUTHERFORD Blake 1996 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 157 160 890 17065 57.665 57.665
AUS 4 2 4 50 51 270 5615 18415

19. R2  #19717 GESSWEIN  Tim-Oliver ™™ 1996 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 153 162 930 16730 57530 57530
GER 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 108 11.5 6.30 11.950 40.550

20. #13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad [EM 1997 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 160 152 920 16.155 56.555 57.355
KAZ 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 165 154 910 16355 57.355

21. #32646  PATISSO Samuele BN 2003 4 3 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 2 148 171 900 16375 57275 57275
COLONNA ITA 4 2 4 4 5 7 9.4 101 520 10.155 34855

22. #13527 GESUELLI  Cody EE 1998 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 7 2 142 173 940 16080 56.980 57.125
USA 4 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 145 173 940 15925 57125

23, #33749  AUBIN Remi I+l 2001 4 16 20 100 1825 6425 57060
CAN 2 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 1 151 162 890 16.860 57.060

24. #36681 LAIDLAW Reegan 2000 2 2 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 155 156 8.30 15880 55280 57.060
NZL 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 0 165 152 930 16.060 57.060

25. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B 1095 2 4 4 4 3 83 80 450 8585 29.385 56.850
GER 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 0 154 156 9.10 16.750 56.850

26. #23721 MITEV Mihael B 2001 4 4 2 3 4 4 6 6 6 141 128 770 14730 49.330 56.190
BUL 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 170 140 9.10 16.090 56.190

27. #46049 VOGEL Elijah B 002 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 140 171 920 15715 56.015 56.015
USA 4 4 32 36 1.80 3570 12.170

28. #32650 LAVINO Marco BE 200 4 3 6 47 49 240 5.445 17445 55995
ITA 2 2 4 2 4 6 6 6 4 4 0 160 145 920 16295 55.995

29. #6618  SWADLING  Shaun B 1992 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 7 20 137 157 9.60 16915 55915 55915
AUS 4 4 4 48 55 260 5335 18235
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31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

#31386

#15377

#41149

#23991

#9136

#42095

#42093

#31144

#14263

#6986

VECHET

STIRLING

ANGELOV

PROGIN

SUELT

NOVAK

KRIVANEC

SANTOS

FERREIRA

KISHI

Pavel

Trevor

Maksim

Simon

Adam

Matyas

Max

Lucas

Pedro

Daiki

CZE

(L |

CAN

BUL

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

2002

1995

2005

1990

1994

2005

2005

2002

1997

1994

S1 S2 S3
5 4 4
4 2 4
4 4 6
4 5 6
4 3 6
4 4 5
6 6 6
6 6

6 6 8
6 4 8
4

4 4 6
6 6 6
7 5 6
2 4 4
2 3 3
4 2 2
4 2 2
4 6

2 5

S4 S5 S6 S7
4 4 6 6
2 4 4 4
56

6 6 4 6
6 6 4 6
4 4 4 6
6 6 8 8
8 7 8 6
6 6 8 8
4 6 5 6
4 6 6 6
4 6 6 4
5 6 5 2
4 4

4 4 4 4
2 3 4 4

S8

6
6

(o)}

A N O D

S9 S10 L
5 8 20
6 6 0
6 6 2
4 5 2
6 6 0
6 4 2
6 8 4
6 6 0
4 6 1
6 8 2
6 6 3

E

12.8
15.8

75
143

15.0
153

134
2.8

12.7
13.6

1.6
15.0

138
14.0

12.8
8.4

11.6
119

3.0
33

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 12:29:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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e SN

OCHSNER
SPORT

SWISSLOS

Arosa

graub’ynden Sport

D

14.0
14.0

8.4
154

144
144

14.9
3.6

12.0
142

1.7
12.4

122
12.0

125
8.4

11.0
11.0

4.3
4.3

HD

9.30
9.20

4.60
9.20

8.90
9.10

9.50
2.00

8.70
8.90

0.90
8.80

9.00
9.10

710
440

6.20
6.40

1.90
1.80

ToF

16.725
16.630

8.320
15.770

16.200
16.020

15.540
3.420

15.590
16.095

1.755
16.165

15.705
15.140

13.855
8.840

12.665
12.630

3.680
3.655

N4 S@/w/é/

Total

52.825
55.630

28.820
54.670

54.500
-0.2

—

54.620

53.340
11.820

48.990
52.795

5.955
52.365

50.705
50.240

46.255
30.040

41.465
41.930

12.880
13.055

Score

55.630

54.670

54.620

53.340

52.795

52.365

50.705

46.255

41.930

13.055
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

G2

G1

R1

R2

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Eent subtitle

#19756
#6988

#13518
#30331

#30039
#41638

#23984
#29066

#14084
#20056

#25106
#13682

#11909
#31315

#24576
#24572

#41365
#33135

#9326
#9327

#6506
#23988

#24033
#41548

#41217
#32645

#42925
#31323

#24955
#31110

MORI
UYAMA

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

STEVENS
AMANO

METHOT
MILETTE

WATTS
WARD

CORREIA
MAIOR

LABROUSSE
BRECHE

FLORIAN
PICKERING

MORET
BITTERLI

PENEVA
PENEVA

SMITH
TAM

PRIEUR
BROUSSE

GIAMPIERI
MURGO

FREY
STOEHR

CARVALHO
MARIANITO
NUNES

Hikaru
Megu

Nicole
Cheyenne
Sarah

Jessica
Maia

Sophiane
Sarah

Abbie
Kira

Sofia
Ingrid

Lea
Anais

Imogen
Jessica

Lucie
Lavinia

Mariela
Hristina

Samantha
Rachel

Marine
Cléa

Giorgia
Isabella

Luka
Kristien
Gabriela

Mariana
Catarina

POR

POR

SuU

BUL

BUL

i+l
CAN
i+l
CAN

FRA

FRA

ITA

1999
1996

1998
1998

2000
2003

1998
1997

1997
1999

2001
1996

1997
2000

2001
2001

2005
2004

1996
1999

1992
1998

2001
2004

2005
2002

2004
2002

1998
2000

S1

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

20
2.0

2.0

3.0
2.5

1.0
1.5

0.5
0.5

2.0
2.5

3.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
25

1.0
1.0

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

S2

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

25
25

2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

1.0
0.5

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.0
1.5

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.0
1.0

S3

20
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

1.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
25

2.0
25

1.5

3.0

2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

2.5
3.0

S4

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
1.5

2.0

20
2.0

3.0
3.0

0.5
1.0

2.5
3.5

2.5
2.5

1.5

2.0

2.5

2.0
2.0

1.0
20

2.0
2.0

S5

20
25

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
1.5

25
2.0

3.0

2.5
2.5

2.5

3.0

2.0

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.5

S6

1.0
1.0

25
2.0

20
2.5

1.5

1.5
1.0

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

1.0

2.0
3.0

1.5

25

2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.5

S7

2.0
20

3.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5

3.0
3.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

3.0

S8

25
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

2.0
25

2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.5
3.0

1.5
1.0

S9

3.0
20

25
25

2.5
2.5

2.0

2.5
2.5

25
25

2.0
3.0

25

2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

25

3.0
25

1.5
25

S10 L

35
2.0

3.0

2.0
2.0

3.0

3.5
3.0

2.5
3.0

2.5

3.0

2.0
2.5

2.0

3.0

2.5

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
0.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

1.5

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0
1.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 5:38:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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E

7.70
8.00

740
6.85

775
775

8.05

755
775

790
7.85

8.25
745

7.60
2.90

7.60
740

1.50
8.00

1.50
7.30

775
1.60

7.55
7.35

8.15
7.80

5.60
4.05

D

12.7
12.7

131
115

11.9
11.9

10.7
10.7

10.3
10.7

10.5
9.1

11.6
5.4

9.4
9.4

2.5
10.4

29
131

10.0
2.5

10.1
10.1

9.7
9.7

74
4.9

HD

9.50
9.30

9.35
8.15

9.35
9.15

9.30

9.35
9.20

9.55
9.45

9.50
8.40

9.45
3.70

9.50
9.20

1.80
9.30

1.85
9.30

8.90
1.80

9.55
9.25

9.70
9.10

6.65
445

Syn

16.24
19.52

18.64
16.40

18.88
16.56

18.28

18.00
19.44

18.40
18.66

18.32
1558

17.44
6.22

18.92
16.86

3.16
17.58

3.94
1548

17.72
3.64

1548
17.60

16.66
16.22

12.66
9.74

N4 ﬁ?/z/é/

Total

46.140
49.520

48.490
42.900

47.880
45.360

47.230

45.600
47.090

46.150
46.660

46.570
40.530

46.090
18.220

45.420
42.860

8.960
45.280

10.190
45.180

44.370
9.540

42.680
44.300

44210
42.820

32.310
23.140

Score

49.520

48.490

47.880

47230

47.090

46.660

46.570

46.090

45.420

45.280

45.180

44.370

44.300

44.210

32.310

12
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7/1/22, 5:53 PM

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/8/results

Q1

R1

R2

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

#18060
#7176

#6986
#11902

#7045
#14263

#24996
#22085

#36811
#31000

#13815
#13813

#14077
#13947

#13527
#46049

#32650
#32646

#29267
#33749

#24918
#19717

#9136
#42095

#13931
#36681

#23721
#41149

#25105
#31144

#42093
#31386

MORANTE
DEMIRO-0O-
DOMIRO

KISHI
SAKAI

ABREU
FERREIRA

RIOU
GOUzouU

NISHIOKA
UNNO

PFLEIDERER
VOGEL

Allan
Morgan

Daiki
Ryosuke

Diogo
Pedro

Florestan
Pierre

Ryusei
Hiroto

Matthias
Fabian

MUSSABAYEV Danil

ALIYEV

GESUELLI
VOGEL

LAVINO
PATISSO
COLONNA

CHARTIER
AUBIN

SCHULDT
GESSWEIN

SUELT
NOVAK

SCHMIDT
LAIDLAW

MITEV
ANGELOV

TAVARES
SANTOS

KRIVANEC
VECHET

Pirmammad

Cody
Elijah

Marco
Samuele

Jeremy
Remi

Matthias
Tim-Oliver

Adam
Matyas

Dylan
Reegan

Mihael
Maksim

Ruben
Lucas

Max
Pavel

FRA

FRA

o
JPN
[

@
el

E

=~
>
N

zIM &
> N

- gmm
m” m ¥

1994
1995

1994
1997

1993
1997

2001
1998

2003
2000

1995
1995

1998
1997

1998
2002

2001
2003

2001
2001

2000
1996

1994
2005

1997
2001

2001
2005

2001
2002

2005
2002

S1
0.5

1.0

0.5
1.0

0.5
0.5

1.5
1.5

15

0.5

1.0
15

1.5
1.5

1.0
1.5

1.5
1.5

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
1.0

2.5
2.5

S2
1.0

2.0

2.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.5

15

15

3.0
2.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
1.5

1.5

2.5
2.0

1.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

2.0

S3
1.0

1.5

2.0
1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
2.0

2.0

1.5

2.5
2.0

2.0

2.5
2.0

2.5

3.0
2.5

1.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

S4
2.5

1.5

2.5
2.0

2.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.5

1.0

3.0
2.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

S5
2.0

2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.5
2.5

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

3.5

S6
2.0

2.0

1.5
2.0

2.5
3.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

1.0

2.0
2.0

2.0

1.5

2.5

2.0

2.5

15

S7
1.0

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5
25

3.0

2.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

2.0

S8
1.5

2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0

1.5

3.0

3.5

2.0

2.5

S9
2.0

2.0

1.0

1.5

2.0
2.0

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.0

2.0
2.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

S10 L

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5
25

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

3.0
2.5

3.0

2.0

2.5

4.5

2.5

0.5

1.0

2.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

15

0.5
0.5

5.0

5.0

1.0

1.5

1.0

E
8.40

8.00
8.15

8.15
8.10

8.35
8.25

7.60

7.60
775

1.65
740

7.65
3.35

0.85
745

3.65
7.00

6.70
1.75

7.85
1.60

3.80
2.40

3.70
0.75

D

154
154

15.6
15.6

154
154

15.6

14.4

15.8
15.8

3.2
15.0

142
6.3

2.0
15.6

6.0
11.6

121
3.4

14.0
3.2

8.4
5.5

6.0
1.7

9.25

9.15

9.20
9.45

9.25
9.15

9.15
9.05

9.20

9.10

9.25
9.30

1.70
9.60

9.00
3.55

0.95
9.15

4.35
9.05

745
1.85

9.35
1.65

440
2.70

440
0.95

Syn
18.64

18.96

18.92
18.22

18.02
1714

17.36
18.04

17.90

17.84

15.18
15.76

3.90
16.50

17.54
722

1.96
15.00

8.06
16.20

13.80
3.92

8.18
2.56

7.90
5.44

8.48
1.40

Total
52.090

52.060

51.520
51.220

51.020
49.990

50.260
50.740

50.300

49.540

47.830
48.610

10.450
48.500

48.390
20.420

5.760
47.200

22.060
43.850

40.050
10.920

39.380
9.010

24.500
16.040

22.580
4.800

N4 Sy?/z/é/

Score

52.090

52.060

51.520

51.020

50.740

50.300

49.540

48.610

48.500

48.390

47200

43.850

40.050

39.380

24.500

22.580
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

R1

R2

#14023

#19756

#23984

#11909

#30039

#14084

#24523

#37878

#6506

#30331

#17431

#41638

#13682

#29066

#24576

#24572

PAGE

MORI

METHOT

LABROUSSE

STEVENS

WATTS

DAVIDSON

Bryony

Hikaru

Sophiane

Lea

Jessica

Abbie

Madaline

MAHSUDOVA Seljan

SMITH

WEBSTER

KIRYU

AMANO

MAIOR

MILETTE

FLORIAN

PICKERING

Samantha

Cheyenne

Sarah

Risa

Maia

Ingrid

Sarah

Imogen

Jessica

N LA
L7 S

AUS

AUS

Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results

1990

1999

1998

1997

2000

1997

1999

2003

1992

1998

1998

2003

1996

1997

2001

2001

S1
2

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification2

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E
3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 159

4 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 1 148

4 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 3 144

5 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 2 145

4 8 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 0 147

3 6 4 4 6 6 7 5 8 0 147

4 6 4 6 7 6 6 6 8 0 141

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 10:21:22 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/18/results

LU S\W/C A

OCHSNER
SPORT

SISGS _Frosea  graubinden Sport

15.0

14.8

144

14.0

14.4

14.0

135

14.6

14.0

14.1

14.4

HD
9.80

9.40

9.70

9.00

9.60

9.20

9.10

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.60

9.10

9.40

8.70

8.90

9.00

ToF
15.695

15.780

15.110

15.250

15.290

15.515

15.495

15.395

14.600

15.230

14.745

14.455

15.330

15.115

14.900

15.470

V4 S@/M/é/

Total
56.395

55.880

55.610

54.150

54.090

53915

53.795

53.795

53.500

53.130

52.945

52.655

52.530

52.315

51.400

51.270

Score

56.395

55.880

55.610

54.150

54.090

53.915

53.795

53.795

53.500

53.130

52.945

52.655

52.530

52.315

51.400

51.270

Ol
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7/2/22, 12:07 PM

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

R1

R2

Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification2

#13931

#36811

#18060

#11902

#7045

#14077

#24918

#21564

#24996

#9308

#25105

#29267

#13815

#24543

#7176

#31000

SCHMIDT Dylan

NISHIOKA Ryusei

MORANTE  Allan

SAKAI Ryosuke

ABREU Diogo

MUSSABAYEV Danil

SCHULDT Matthias

KJAER Benjamin

RIOU Florestan

MIHALEV Mariyan

TAVARES Ruben

CHARTIER Jeremy

PFLEIDERER Matthias

ROWLEY Isaac

DEMIRO-O- Morgan

DOMIRO
UNNO Hiroto

NZL

[ ]
JPN

FRA

[ ]
JPN

DEN
FRA
BUL

POR

1997

2003

1994

1997

1993

1998

2000

1998

2001

1999

2001

2001

1995

1999

1995

2000

S1
2

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E

2 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 10 149

4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 6 20 145

4 4 5 6.3
4 3.2
6 3.0

1.6

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 5:23:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

20 LU S\\/CA|

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/16/results

OCHSNER
SPORT

SISWS _Arosea  graubindenSport

174 9.20

171 9.20

171 9.50

171 9.50

16.9 9.00

16.2 9.20

16.2 9.50

16.7 9.60

16.7 9.20

15.6 8.90

16.1 9.00

16.2 8.70

76 370

36 1.80

28 1.60

22 090

ToF
17.125

17.360

17.100

17.025

17.505

17.155

17.290

17.075

16.895

16.480

16.695

17.005

6.870

3.605

3.510

1.890

V4 S@/M/é/

Total
60.425

60.160

60.100

59.625

59.405

58.655

58.590

58.475

57.995

57.680

56.695

56.405

24470

12.205

10.910

6.590

Score

60.425

60.160

60.100

59.625

59.405

58.655

58.590

58.475

57.995

57.680

56.695

56.405

24470

12.205

10.910

6.590

Ol
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7/2/22, 5:10 PM Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results

@j‘ FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitte

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #14023 PAGE Bryony B 1990 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 16.6 150 9.50 15.995 57095 57095
GBR

2. #19756 MORI Hikaru ® 1999 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 4 0 159 148 9.50 16.105 56.305 56.305
JPN

3. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline 1999 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 2 155 148 990 15.350 55.550 55.550
NZL

4. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BB 1997 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 163 140 9.00 15.645 54945 54945
FRA

5. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan BE 2003 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 157 141 9.70 15420 54920 54.920
AZE

6. #23984 METHOT Sophiane B#l 1998 4 4 4 2 6 5 6 4 4 4 2 155 144 930 15.115 54315 54.315
CAN

7. #30039 STEVENS Jessica B= 2000 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 6 4 8 4 140 132 8.50 15.105 50.805 50.805
USA

8. #14084 WATTS Abbie 1997 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 8 8 12.8 11.0 790 13.725 45425 45425
AUS

Zzyyy/u/é/
Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 12:25:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore. @]
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7/2/22, 5:08 PM Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

B /4 FIGWorld Cup - 51t Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Fient subritte

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei ® 2003 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 0 16.7 18.0 9.60 17455 61.755 61.755
JPN

2. #18060 MORANTE  Allan BN 1994 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 16,5 179 9.20 17465 61.065 61.065
FRA

3. #7045 ABREU Diogo 1993 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 162 173 9.10 17775 60.375 60.375
POR

4. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil Bl 1998 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 20 147 18.0 990 17150 59.750 59.750
KAZ

5. #21564 KJAER Benjamin mmm 1998 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 1 154 167 940 16.960 58.460 58.460
DEN

6. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™8 2000 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 158 16.2 870 17360 58.060 58.060
GER

7. #11902 SAKAI Ryosuke ® 1997 4 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 2 151 169 9.10 16.750 57.850 57.850
JPN

8. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan 1997 2 2 2 4 5 6 8 111 112 640 12.330 41.030 41.030
NZL

N4 Sy?/w/é/

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 12:28:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/2/22, 5:48 PM

Arosa
—

1.

#13518
#30331

#14084
#20056

#11909
#31315

#41217
#32645

#41365
#33135

#25106
#13682

#23984
#29066

#9326
#9327

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

WATTS
WARD

LABROUSSE
BRECHE

GIAMPIERI
MURGO

MORET
BITTERLI

CORREIA
MAIOR

METHOT
MILETTE

PENEVA
PENEVA

Nicole
Cheyenne
Sarah

Abbie
Kira

Lea
Anais

Giorgia
Isabella

Lucie
Lavinia

Sofia
Ingrid

Sophiane
Sarah

Mariela
Hristina

S1

1998 2.5
1998

1997 25
1999

1997 0.5
2000

2005 2.5
2002

2005 2.5
2004

2001 1.0
1996

1998 2.0
1997

1996 2.5
1999

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

S2
2.5

2.5

0.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

S3
3.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.0

S4
3.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

3.5

S5
3.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.5

S6
2.5

1.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

S7
2.5

2.0

2.0

25

3.0

S8
2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

1.5

S9
2.0

2.5

2.0

25

2.0

S10
3.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

740

7.85

8.15

770

7.80

2.30

1.55
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OCHSNER

SPORT

SIS _Arosa  graubdnden Sport

131

10.7

10.5

10.1

9.4

5.2

4.2

2.5

HD
9.45

9.30

9.40

9.80

9.65

4.60

1.75

Syn
17.90

18.78

18.12

18.10

16.42

8.76

5.34

3.80

¥4 Sy?/w/é/

Total
47.850

46.630

46.170

-0.2

45.500

43.270

22.410

14.340

9.600

Score

47.850

46.630

46.170

45.500

43.270

22.410

14.340

9.600

Ol
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7/2/22, 6:20 PM Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

FIG World Cup - 51st Nissen Cup - ID 16778 Event subritle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. #6986 KISHI Daiki ® 1994 15 15 20 10 20 20 10 15 20 20 1.0 825 158 920 19.60 52.850 52.850
#11902  SAKAI Ryosuke  JPN 1997
°
JPN
2. #13815  PFLEIDERER Matthias ™ 1995 15 20 25 25 30 30 25 30 30 30 0 740 156 930 1942 51720 51.720
#13813  VOGEL Fabian GER 1995
]
GER
3. #7045 ABREU Diogo 1993 1.0 1.0 1.0 25 20 20 1.5 25 20 25 05 815 154 910 1862 51270 51.270
#14263  FERREIRA  Pedro POR 1997
POR
4. #18060  MORANTE  Allan BN 1994 05 15 10 20 20 15 20 20 30 25 05 815 158 900 1742 50.370 50.370
#7176 DEMIRO-O-  Morgan FRA 1995
DOMIRO [} |
FRA
5. #14077  MUSSABAYEV Danil BN 1998 10 15 1.0 15 20 15 20 25 15 20 0 835 144 920 1836 50.310 50.310
#13947  ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 1997
[ @ |
KAZ
6. #29267  CHARTIER  Jeremy B+l 2001 15 20 15 20 25 15 20 20 25 20 05 800 142 910 1862 49.920 49.920
#33749  AUBIN Remi CAN 2001
[ L |
CAN
7. #13527  GESUELLI  Cody E= 1998 15 25 25 20 20 25 20 20 20 30 0 780 158 930 1492 47820 47.820
#46049  VOGEL Elijah USA 2002
=
USA
8. #32650  LAVINO Marco BE 2001 15 10 20 20 25 410 76 450 760 23.800 23.800
#32646  PATISSO Samuele ITA 2003
COLONNA il

™ YV S@%z/é/
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